GN 212.3 Adjustable tension levers
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Tensile strength class 5.8 (500 N/mm?)

e Ball kn
Plastic

obs DIN 319
, Duroplast

black, shiny finish

® RoHS compliant
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o Type

E angled lever
D straight lever
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Type E  Type D
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Type D

80,5 70

80,5 70
108 96
108 96
124 110
124 110
140,5 124
140,5 124
158 138
158 138

Adjustable tension levers GN 213.3 have proved to be ideal when-
ever parts have to be clamped in a confined space or a particular lever
position is required. The threaded insert is connected with the hub via
serrations which can be disengaged.

Pulling the lever, disengages the serrations and allowing it to be swivelled
to the ideal clamping position. On releasing the lever it will automatically

re-engage.

see also...

® Adjustable Stainless Steel-Tension levers GN 212.5 > Page 225
® Safety tension levers GN 312 > Page 227
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